1
2 3
4 5
OUR GLOBAL PRESENCE
Brazil
Argentina
India Thailand
Indonesia

BBS 36 67
Speed
Tablets/h range 126000–216000 222000–402000
32 33
34 35
36 37
MACHINES SCALE Min volume in L Max volume in L
Miniquest T
R&D
0.2 0.7
Quest TC 0.3 2.5
Quest TC III 1.12 56
SC-125
Production
70 125
SC-175 98 175
SC-250 140 250
SC-350 196 350
SC-500 280 500
SC-700 392 700
SC-1000 560 1000
SC-1400 784 1400
38 39
40 41
42 43
Secureblis